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EXPERIEMCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern
Radhika Jeweltech Ltd
Scrip Code : 540125 Quarter ending :September 2016
Summary statement holding of specified securities
(A) Promoter & 5 1,46,20,000 1,46,20,000 6195 14620000  100.00 1,46,20,000
Promoter Group
(B) Public 320 89,80,000 89,80,000 38.05 23,80,000 26.50 89,80,000
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee Trust
(C)Non
Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public
Grand Total 325 2,36,00,000 2,36,00,000 100.00 1,70,00,000 72.03 2,36,00,000

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Hareshbhai M
Zinzuwadia

Darshit A
Zinzuwadia

Hansaben M
Zinzuwadia

Kavitaben
Ashokkumar
Zinzuwadia

Ashokkumar
Mathurdas
Zinzuwadia

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

P,

Scrip Code : 540125

Shareholding Pattern

Radhika Jeweltech Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 1,46,20,000
1 45,90,000
1 11,90,000
1 23,80,000
1 11,90,000
1 52,70,000
5 1,46,20,000
5 1,46,20,000

1,46,20,000

45,90,000

11,90,000

23,80,000

11,90,000
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1,46,20,000
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0.00

61.95

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

22.33

61.95

0.00

61.95

1,46,20,000

45,90,000

11,90,000

23,80,000

11,90,000

52,70,000

1,46,20,000

1,46,20,000

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

1,46,20,000

45,90,000

11,90,000

23,80,000

11,90,000

52,70,000

1,46,20,000

1,46,20,000



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Radhika Jeweltech Ltd
Scrip Code : 540125 Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital

250 452800  4,52,800 192 452,800 192 0.00 452,800
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital 9 4301600 43,01,600 18.23 43,01,600 18.23 23,80,000  55.33 43,01,600
inexcess of Rs. 2 Lacs
Sonal Rajesh Khandwala 1 756800  7,56,800 321 756,800 3.21 0.00 7.56,800
Kishor Pranjivandas 1 505600 5,05,600 214 505600 214 0.00 5,05,600
Mandalia
Vimal Ramniklal Ambani 1 315200  3,15,200 134 315200 134 0.00 3,15,200
Hetal Hareshbhai 1 1190000 11,90,000 5.04 11,90,000 504 11,90,000  100.00 11,90,000
Zinzuwadia
Jenil Hareshkumar 1 1190000 11,90,000 5.04 11,90,000 504 11.90,000  100.00 11,90,000
Zinzuwadia
Any Other (specify) 61 4225600 42,25.600 17.91 4225600 17.91 0.00 42,25,600
NNM Securities Private 1 347200 347,200 147 347,200 147 0.00 347,200
Limited
Market Maker 1 347200 347,200 147 347200 147 0.00 347,200
NRI— Repat 1 1600 1,600 0.01 1,600 0.01 0.00 1,600
Clearing Members 1 1600 1,600 0.01 1,600 0.01 0.00 1,600
Premium Polycot Pyt Ltd 1 758400  7,58.400 321 7,58400 3.21 0.00 7,58,400
fﬂ?&j' Marketing Private 1 422400  4,22,400 179 422,400 179 0.00 422,400
Amrapali Fincap Limited 1 630400 6,30,400 267 630400 267 0.00 6,30,400
Narayan Estate And
T Lt 1 630400 6,30,400 267 630400 267 0.00 6,30,400
Interface Financial 1 289600  2,89,600 123 2,89,600 123 0.00 2,89,600

Services Ltd

Bodies Corporate 19 3760000 37,60,000 15.93 37,60,000 15.93 0.00 37,60,000



HUF 39 115200 1,15,200 049 1,15,200 0.49 0.00 1,15,200
Sub Total B3 320 8980000 89,80,000 38.05 89,80,000 38.05 23,80,000 26.50 89,80,000
B=B1+B2+B3 320 8980000 89,80,000 38.05 89,80,000 38.05 23,80,000 26.50 89,80,000

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extentinformation available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Radhika Jeweltech Ltd
Scrip Code : 540125 Quarter ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extentinformation available,.
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EXFPERIEMNCE THE MNEW

Shareholding Pattern

Radhika Jeweltech Ltd
Scrip Code : 540125 Quarter ending : September 2016
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.
NNM SECURITIES

1 PVTLTD. OWN 3,47,200 147 07/12/2016



